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Vac with Accessories & Filter Perfect for Car Clean-up

Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose

Built-In Caddy for Accessory Storage

•  5.0 Peak HP Motor
•  Lightweight
•  Large Carry Handle 
•  Large Rear Wheels & Casters
•  Accessory Storage Caddy
•  Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose
•  1-7/8" Diameter Hose
•  Long Cord plus Cord Storage
•  Blowing Capability
•  3-Layer Fine Dust Filter
•  Included Accessories

Powerful performance comparable to larger size wet/dry vacs.
12 Pound vac is extremely portable.
Designed for convenient portability.
Provides great mobility over carpeted floors, thresholds, and rough floors at job sites.
Keeps accessories organized and close by for easy access.
Locks the hose to the vac so it won’t pull loose during use.
Offers non-clogging performance similar to larger diameter hoses with the flexibility of smaller diameter hoses. 
20' power cord allows wide area cleaning and wraps neatly around carry handle.
Vac converts to a powerful, portable blower when the hose is inserted into the exhaust port. 
Captures fine dust particles such as dry wall dust.
1-7/8" x 7' Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose, 2 Extensions Wands, Utility Nozzle, Multi-Purpose Nozzle, and 3-Layer 
Fine Dust Filter

FEATURES BENEFITS

SPECIFICATIONS

Drum Size 

Motor

 - Peak Horsepower

 - Air Watts  

 - Voltage

 - Amps 

Cord Length 

Construction

U.L. Listed

Filter

Replacement Filters

Optional Wet Filter

Optional Filter Bag

Accessory Size 

Shipping Weight 

Net Weight 

4 gal.

5.0

167

120

9.0

20'

High Impact Polypropylene

Yes

VF3500

VF3400

VF3500

VF3600

VF3700

VF3501

1-7/8"

17 lbs.

12 lbs.

The RIDGID® Portable Wet/Dry Vac is designed to deliver powerful performance in a compact size. Its lightweight, 
small size and large carry handle provide comfortable portability. Large rear wheels and front casters provide great 
mobility and the accessory storage caddy keeps nozzles and wands close at hand. The vacuum’s 5.0 peak 
horsepower motor, 20' power cord, blowing capability, locking hose, quiet operation and 3-layer fine dust filter will 
please Pros and DIY’ers alike.

WD4070
Portable Pro
Wet/Dry Vac


