

WD4070 Portable Pro Wet/Dry Vac



The RIDGID® Portable Wet/Dry Vac is designed to deliver powerful performance in a compact size. Its lightweight, small size and large carry handle provide comfortable portability. Large rear wheels and front casters provide great mobility and the accessory storage caddy keeps nozzles and wands close at hand. The vacuum's 5.0 peak horsepower motor, 20' power cord, blowing capability, locking hose, quiet operation and 3-layer fine dust filter will please Pros and DIY'ers alike.

FEATURES	BENEFITS
• 5.0 Peak HP Motor	Powerful performance comparable to larger size wet/dry vacs.
Lightweight	12 Pound vac is extremely portable.
Large Carry Handle	Designed for convenient portability.
• Large Rear Wheels & Casters	Provides great mobility over carpeted floors, thresholds, and rough floors at job sites.
Accessory Storage Caddy	Keeps accessories organized and close by for easy access.
• Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose	Locks the hose to the vac so it won't pull loose during use.
• 1-7/8" Diameter Hose	Offers non-clogging performance similar to larger diameter hoses with the flexibility of smaller diameter hoses.
Long Cord plus Cord Storage	20' power cord allows wide area cleaning and wraps neatly around carry handle.
Blowing Capability	Vac converts to a powerful, portable blower when the hose is inserted into the exhaust port.
• 3-Layer Fine Dust Filter	Captures fine dust particles such as dry wall dust.
Included Accessories	1-7/8" x 7' Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose, 2 Extensions Wands, Utility Nozzle, Multi-Purpose Nozzle, and 3-Layer
	Fine Dust Filter



SPECIFICATIONS			
	Drum Size	4 gal.	
	Motor		
	- Peak Horsepower	5.0	
	- Air Watts	167	
	- Voltage	120	
	- Amps	9.0	
	Cord Length	20'	
	Construction High Impact Polyp	ropylene	
	U.L. Listed	Yes	
	Filter	VF3500	
	Replacement Filters	VF3400	
1		VF3500	
ı		VF3600	
	Optional Wet Filter	VF3700	
ı	Optional Filter Bag	VF3501	
	Accessory Size	1-7/8"	
	Shipping Weight	17 lbs.	
	NetWeight	12 lbs.	



Vac with Accessories & Filter



Tug-A-Long® Locking Hose



Built-In Caddy for Accessory Storage



Perfect for Car Clean-up